p . 1
Natural            Available in Natural only                     Natural            Available in Natural only
                 Natural                               Natural                               Natural
                            BKR0500NA                  BKR1000NA
          BKR0250NA                                       BKR0100NA                 BKR0050NACodes
Colour
Codes
Colour

59 mm
98 mm
133
mm
78 mm
51 mm
175 mm
• Heavy duty  • Reusable  • Suitable for laboratory use
• Separator lugs for perfect autoclave sterilization
 DIP1LNA
Colour
Code
Size
Measuring Beakers CONTINUED
1000 ml Dipper Jug
   50 ML BEAKER          NATURAL BKR0050NA
 100 ML BEAKER          NATURAL BKR0100NA
 250 ML BEAKER           NATURAL BKR0250NA
 500 ML BEAKER           NATURAL BKR0500NA
 1000 ML BEAKER         NATURAL BKR1000NA
 1000 ML DIPPER       NATURAL DIP1LNA
Include Codes to specify colour. Print page, fill in your order and email us for a quotation in your local currency.
email: info@douglasbean.com.au or call on +613 9801 4400 for orders or enquiries, or contact our
local distributors, listed on the next page.